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Grantor
Jackson County, Texas
Catherine Lucille Shoemate . ... ... L
The State of Texas . ............ ...

Wharton County, Texas
Ted Mangum,etal . ... ............
Lillie C. Stockton,etal ...... . .. ...
Edward Streicher Rothrock, Jr.
Co-Trustee, et al o
Ora Leveridge Elliott, et al

Fort Bend County, Texas
Irene Stern, Executor

Harris County, Texas
John S. Mellinger, et al

Gladys Galbreath,etal .. ... .
Mrs. Fred L. Scott ...

Nellie L. O'Malley ... ............ ...
Claud B. Hamill, et al

The State of Texas -
James R. Giblin, et al .
L. 1. McLaughlin

Arthur James Theiler, et al
Nettie Pauline Cobb Theiler
K. F. Strack, et al . .
Chester C. Strack, et al
Grover O. Rowlet, Agent
Charles A. Diehl, et al
Arthur Henry Kies, ef al
Pritchett Harvey

Judy Jenkins

James Jenkins

Mildred Jenkins, et al

Montgomery County, l'exas
Chas. A. Bahr, Sr.
James 'T. Cox

300!(1375 ?ASE143

Date of
Instrument

32575

11-26-73

49573
10-31-60

7- 6-76
12- 560

5-23-714

G-20-60
1-14-74

5-31-60
4-20.61
6-30-60
5- 1-60

10-20-60
8-29-60

10-13-60

10-13-60

10-13-60

10-13-60

10-29-60
4-14-61

10-10-60

10- 6-60
5-13-61
5-13-61
3-26-61

G- 760
2- 513

Recorded
(Deed Records)
Vo Page

Ao Y
490 510
434 429
320 554
467 244
326 548
623 763
4073 299
{Film Code)
- 174-24-1131
(Deed Records)
4055 352
4356 413
4075 626
4018 480
4182 20
4128 364
4180 43
4173 488
4180 35
4180 39
4188 329
4359 538
4182 31
4176 22
4371 133
4371 131
4378 )
153 243
805 1
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